HSF
HSF
Ordering Information
B  H  762 -01- XX- T- XX- S22
Differential Code
S22: H=35.90mm,
Pins/Row
2*6P、2*7P...2*21P
Contact Plating
SM:Full Matte Tin 100u" Min Plated Overall
S0=0.8~1.2u" Gold Plated On Contact Area,
   80u" Min Matte Tin Plated On Ni Plated
   100u" Min Nickel Plated Overall
G0=0.8~1.2u" Gold Over 100u" Nickel
Series Code
B: Barrier
   Terminal Block
Wcon Internal Code
01: 7.80mm(Row Spacing)
Type Code
H: Holistic
Pitch Code
762: 7.62mm
Housing Color
T=Light Grey